
Drinks Menu



DRAUGHT BEERS
PINT   GLASS

Guinness 

Hop House

Carlsberg

Heineken

Coors Light

Peroni

Bulmers Cider

Orchard Theives

Rockshore

Moretti

Smithwicks

Corona

Chieftan IPA

€6.50

€6.90

€6.90

€6.90

€6.90

€7.20

€7.10

€7.10

€6.90

€7.10

€6.50

€7.10

€6.90

€4.20

€4.30

€4.30

€4.30

€4.30

€4.70

€4.50

€4.50

€4.30

€4.40

€4.20

€4.50

€4.20

IRISH WHISKEY

Jameson Black Barrel

Jameson Caskmates

Jameson 18 Year Old

Tullamore Dew

Green Spot

Yellow Spot

Redbreast 12 Year Old

Redbreast 15 Year Old

Redbreast 21 Year Old

Midleton Very Rare

Bold 98

€7.00

€7.95

€16.50

€5.50

€8.50

€9.90

€10.50

€13.95

€22.50

€19.95

€7.00

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER
Heineken 0.0

Estrella 0.0

Guinness 0.0

€5.90

€5.90

€5.90

PINT   GLASS

€3.70

€3.70

Bottle Heineken 0.0

Bottle Carlsberg 0.0

Bottle Peroni 0.0

Bottle Kopperberg 0.0

Bottle Erdinger 0.0

Bottle Corona 0.0

Bulmers 0.0

€5.50

€5.50

€5.70

€5.70

€5.50

€5.70

€5.70

COGNAC

Hennessy VS

Hennessy XO

Hennessy Paradis

€6.00

€24.70

€68.30

AMERICAN WHISKEY
Wild Turkey €7.95

We are proud to be a supplier of local distiller, Stafford Spirits, located 5 minutes 
from the hotel. Made with their own potatoes grown in Enniscorthy, they believe
in the power of locally sourced, sustainable ingredients. 



MINERALS

Coca-cola

Diet coke / Coca-cola Zero Sugar

Fanta Lemon / Orange

Sprite Zero

Orange / Cranberry Juice

Cidona

Small Still / Sparkling Water

Large Still / Sparkling Water

Lucozade

Red Bull

Tonic Water (125ml)

Soda Water (125ml)

Slimline Tonic (125ml)

Ginger Ale (125ml)

Fever Tree Tonic (200ml)

Pink Soda (200ml)

€3.70

€3.60

€3.70

€3.60

€3.60

€3.60

€3.40

€5.50

€3.90

€4.90

€3.00

€3.00

€3.00

€3.00

€4.40

€3.60

PREMIUM GIN

Malfy

Bombay Sapphire

Copperhead

Tanquery No.10

Gunpowder

Hendricks

Jackford Gin

€5.80

€5.80

€7.90

€7.95

€7.30

€8.40

€7.30

GIN

Bombay

Gordon’s

Gordon’s Pink

Cork Dry Gin

Tanqueray

Beefeater

Gordon’s 0.0

€5.80

€5.50

€6.20

€5.50

€5.50

€5.30

€5.20

PREMIUM VODKA

Grey Goose

Belvedere Pure

Absolut

Smirnoff

Titos

Kettle One

€9.00

€9.00

€5.60

€5.50

€9.00

€8.50

We are proud to be a supplier of local distiller, Stafford Spirits, located 5 minutes 
from the hotel. Made with their own potatoes grown in Enniscorthy, they believe
in the power of locally sourced, sustainable ingredients. 



WHITE WINES 
Estivalia Sauvignon Blanc (Chile)

Beautiful bright hawthorn & fresh-cut grass aromas with a pineapple fresh

zesty fruit flavour.

Glass €8.20 | Bottle €27.00

Lucci Pinot Grigio (Italy)

Bright & clean with a green apple freshness, nicely balanced by a smoothness of body. 

Glass €8.50 | Bottle €31.00

Noemie Vernaux Chardonnay (France)

Flavours of juicy red apples with a smooth, velvety body & a crisp citrus finish. 

Glass €8.50 | Bottle €32.00

Gorgorito Rueda (Spain)

A beautiful fresh, crisp white wine with fresh aromas and hints of grass and gooseberries. 

Bottle €32.00

Pa Road Sauvignon Blanc (Marlborough, New Zealand)

Tropical fruit flavours of pineapple, mango & kiwi on the palate, with ripe mandarin &

citrus flavours adding zesty freshness.

Glass €9.50 | Bottle €37.00

Etra Albarino (Rias Baixas, Galicia, Spain)

Apples, pears, grapefruit & lemon & lime all come to mind with this delicious 100%

Albarino from Spain’s top white wine region. 

Bottle €38.00

Chablis, Domaine Charly Nicolle (Burgundy, France)

Pale yellow with a perfume of Summer flowers & a crisp minerality. True, classic,

authentic Chablis at it’s best. 

Bottle €48.00

NON ALCOHOLIC WINE
Leitz Reisling (White)

Summer fruits with notes of citrus and yellow stone fruit.

Bottle €27.00



RED WINES 

Estivalia Cabernet Sauvignon (Chile)

Blackberry & black cherry flavours with hints of oak. 

Glass €8.20 | Bottle €27.00

Foundstone Shiraz (Australia)

Black cherry & blackberry with coffee & caramel flavours.

Bottle €28.50

Siete Cuchillos Malbec (Argentina)

Deep violet in colour, with a rich, ripe blackberry fruit aroma. There’s no wood, just

intense, jammy, chocolatey flavours.

Bottle €29.50

Montepulciano Abruzzo Tenuta Giglio (Italy)

Aromas of Summer berries with a touch of spice. 

Bottle €32.50

Domaine Lafond Cotes du Rhone (France) **Organic

Strawberry & cherry jam aromas on the nose, baked fruits on the palate with a smooth

texture. 

Bottle €33.50

Baron de ley Rioja Reserva (Spain)

A modern style of fruit driven Rioja with ripe strawberry flavours nicely seasoned with

American Oak. 

Bottle €44.00

Chateauneuf-du-Pape la Calice de Saint Pierre (France)

Concentrated strawberry, black cherry & damson jam aromas with autumnal fruit

flavours on the palate. 

Bottle €56.00

Noemie Vernaux Rosé (France)

A beautiful pale pink colour with subtle perfumed flavours of strawberries &

summer cherries. 

Bottle €27.50

ROSÉ 

Noemie Vernaux Merlot (France)

Ripe damson & black cherry fruit flavours are wrapped around a silky smooth texture. 

Glass €8.50 | Bottle €31.00

NON ALCOHOLIC WINE

Leitz Cabernet Sauvignon (Red)

Darl and full bodied de-alcholised red wine with fruit bouquet of

blackberry and noble hints of plum. 

Bottle €27.00



SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

Furlan Prosecco Frizante (Italy) Snipe 20cl

A particularly fresh and aromatic lightly sparkling wine with a fine mousse

& a long lasting flavour.

Bottle €11.50

Bosco  Frizante (Italy)

Lovely aromas of flowers, apples and pears introduce this wine with its

delicate fruity flavours and mouth-tingling bubbles.

Bottle €33.00

De Castelnau Champagne Brut Réserve (Champagne, France)

Aromas of hawthron & elderflower with flavours of peach and apricot with

subtle overtones of almonds & hazelnuts. 

Bottle €79.00

NCrucero Sauvignon Blanc (Chile)

A crystal pure fruitiness, laden with pineapple, lemon & lime flavours. 

Bottle €15.50

1/2 BOTTLE WHITE

Pino Grigio, Santa Sofia, Veneto (Italy)

A superior example of the popular Pinot Grigio grape; this one is a 

full-bodied wine with luscious scents of peaches and apricots. 

Bottle €16.50

Crucero Caberet Sauvignon (Chile)

A crystal pure fruitiness, laden with pineapple, lemon & lime flavours. 

Bottle €15.50

1/2 BOTTLE WHITE



COCKTAILS

Pornstar Martini

Premium vodka, vanilla, passion fruit and lime juice

served in a chilled martini glass

€15.00

French Martini

Vanilla vodka, chambord, lemon juice and pineapple

juice garnished with fresh mint.

€14.00

Cosmopolitan

Citron vodka, cointreau, lime juice, cranberry juice and

cranberry bitters served in a chilled martini glass

garnished with flamed grapefruit. 

€15.00

Bramble

Gin, lemon juice and sugar syrup served on the rocks with

crushed ice and garnished with lemon wheel & chambord.

€14.00

Sex On The Beach

Premium vodka, peach liquer topped with cranberry and

orange juice served tall over lots of ice. 

€14.00

Bellini

Peach or mango puree with prosecco

€15.00

Cucumber & Elderflower Collins

Gin, elderflower liquer, lemon juice, sugar and cucumber slices

topped with soda water & garnished with edible flower. 

€15.00

Whiskey Sour

Whiskey sour, lemon juice, sugar syrup and egg white served

on the rocks garnished with bitters and orange coin. 

€15.00

Old Fashioned

Bourbon, sugar syrup and ango bitters served on the rocks

garnished with an orange twist.

€15.00

Mojito

Bacardi with a choice of:

Fresh mint, blackberry, raspberry, strawberry or blueberry

muddled over crushed ice and topped with soda water. 

€14.00

Espresso Martini

Premium vodka, coffee liquer and arabica coffee served

in a chilled martini glass.

€15.00



MOCKTAILS

Nojito

Lime juice, sugar syrup and mint with a choice of:

Passionfruit | Pineapple | Strawberry | Raspberry | Coconut

€7.00

Strawberry Bliss

Cranberry juice, strawberry puree, lime juice and sugar syrup

served with crushed ice and garnished with strawberry & lime

wheel

€7.00

Pena Colada

Pineapple juice, coconut puree, lime juice & cream served with

crushed ice garnished with pineapple & lime wedge

€7.00

Popstar Martini

Pineapple juice, passionfruit puree & lemon juice served with

a shot of soda water

€7.00

Daquiri

Bacardi with a choice of:

Raspberry, passionfruit, strawberry, mango or peach.Served

tall over crushed ice. 

€14.00

Jack Frost

Cork Dry Gin, Blue Caracao, sweet & sour mix, sugar syrup &

egg white served in a martini glass & garnished with fresh mint.

€15.00

Chambord Sour

Chambord, raspberry syrup, sugar syrup, sweet & sour mix

and egg white served in a whiskey glass.

€15.00

Margarita

Tequila, cointreau, sugar syrup, sweet & sourmmix finished

with a salted rim 

€14.00

COCKTAILS


