

RiversidePark

hotel & leisure club



Drinks Menn





DRAUGHT BEERS

	PINT	GLASS
Guinness	€6.50	€4.20
Hop House	€6.90	€4.30
Carlsberg	€6.90	€4.30
Heineken	€6.90	€4.30
Coors Light	€6.90	€4.30
Peroni	€7.20	€4.70
Bulmers Cider	€7.10	€4.50
Orchard Theives	€7.10	€4.50
Rockshore	€6.90	€4.30
Moretti	€7.10	€4.40
Smithwicks	€6.50	€4.20
Corona	€7.10	€4.50
Chieftan IPA	€6.90	€4.20

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER

	PINT	
Heineken 0.0	€5.90	€3.7
Estrella 0.0	€5.90	€3.7
Guinness 0.0	€5.90	
Bottle Heineken 0.0	€5.50	
Bottle Carlsberg 0.0	€5.50	
Bottle Peroni 0.0	€5.70	
Bottle Kopperberg 0.0	€5.70	
Bottle Erdinger 0.0	€5.50	
Bottle Corona 0.0	€5.70	
Bulmers 0.0	€5.70	

COGNAC

Hennessy VS	€6.00
Hennessy XO	€24.70
Hennessy Paradis	€68.30

IRISH WHISKEY

Jameson Black Barrel	€7.00
Jameson Caskmates	€7.95
Jameson 18 Year Old	€16.5
Tullamore Dew	€5.50
Green Spot	€8.50
Yellow Spot	€9.90
Redbreast 12 Year Old	€10.5
Redbreast 15 Year Old	€13.9
Redbreast 21 Year Old	€22.5
Midleton Very Rare	€19.9
Bold 98	€7.00

We are proud to be a supplier of local distiller, Stafford Spirits, located 5 minutes from the hotel. Made with their own potatoes grown in Enniscorthy, they believe in the power of locally sourced, sustainable ingredients.

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Wild Turkey €7.95

GIN

Bombay	€5.80
Gordon's	€5.50
Gordon's Pink	€6.20
Cork Dry Gin	€5.50
Tanqueray	€5.50
Beefeater	€5.30
Gordon's 0.0	€5.20

PREMIUM GIN

Malfy	€5.80
Bombay Sapphire	€5.80
Copperhead	€7.90
Tanquery No.10	€7.95
Gunpowder	€7.30
Hendricks	€8.40
Jackford Gin	€7.30

We are proud to be a supplier of local distiller, Stafford Spirits, located 5 minutes from the hotel. Made with their own potatoes grown in Enniscorthy, they believe in the power of locally sourced, sustainable ingredients.

PREMIUM VODKA

Grey Goose	€9.00
Belvedere Pure	€9.00
Absolut	€5.60
Smirnoff	€5.50
Titos	€9.00
Kettle One	€8.50

MINERALS

Coca-cola	€3.70
Diet coke / Coca-cola Zero Sugar	€3.60
Fanta Lemon / Orange	€3.70
Sprite Zero	€3.60
Orange / Cranberry Juice	€3.60
Cidona	€3.60
Small Still / Sparkling Water	€3.40
Large Still / Sparkling Water	€5.50
Lucozade	€3.90
Red Bull	€4.90
Tonic Water (125ml)	€3.00
Soda Water (125ml)	€3.00
Slimline Tonic (125ml)	€3.00
Ginger Ale (125ml)	€3.00
Fever Tree Tonic (200ml)	€4.40
Pink Soda (200ml)	€3.60





WHITE WINES

Estivalia Sauvignon Blanc (Chile)

Beautiful bright hawthorn & fresh-cut grass aromas with a pineapple fresh zesty fruit flavour.

Glass €8.20 | Bottle €27.00

Lucci Pinot Grigio (Italy)

Bright & clean with a green apple freshness, nicely balanced by a smoothness of body.

Glass €8.50 | Bottle €31.00

Noemie Vernaux Chardonnay (France)

Flavours of juicy red apples with a smooth, velvety body & a crisp citrus finish.

Glass €8.50 | Bottle €32.00

Gorgorito Rueda (Spain)

A beautiful fresh, crisp white wine with fresh aromas and hints of grass and gooseberries.

Bottle €32.00

Tropical fruit flavours of pineapple, mango & kiwi on the palate, with ripe mandarin & citrus flavours adding zesty freshness.

Glass €9.50 | Bottle €37.00

Etra Albarino (Rias Baixas, Galicia, Spain)

Apples, pears, grapefruit & lemon & lime all come to mind with this delicious 100% Albarino from Spain's top white wine region.

Bottle €38.00

Chablis, Domaine Charly Nicolle (Burgundy, France)

Pale yellow with a perfume of Summer flowers & a crisp minerality. True, classic, authentic Chablis at it's best.

Bottle €48.00

NON ALCOHOLIC WINE

Leitz Reisling (White)

Summer fruits with notes of citrus and yellow stone fruit.

Bottle €27.00



RED WINES

Estivalia Cabernet Sauvignon (Chile)

Blackberry & black cherry flavours with hints of oak.

Glass €8.20 | Bottle €27.00

Noemie Vernaux Merlot (France)

Ripe damson & black cherry fruit flavours are wrapped around a silky smooth texture.

Glass €8.50 | Bottle €31.00

Foundstone Shiraz (Australia)

Black cherry & blackberry with coffee & caramel flavours.

Bottle €28.50

Siete Cuchillos Malbec (Argentina)

Deep violet in colour, with a rich, ripe blackberry fruit aroma. There's no wood, just intense, jammy, chocolatey flavours.

Bottle €29.50

Montepulciano Abruzzo Tenuta Giglio (Italy)

Aromas of Summer berries with a touch of spice.

Bottle €32.50

Domaine Lafond Cotes du Rhone (France) **Organic

Strawberry & cherry jam aromas on the nose, baked fruits on the palate with a smooth

Bottle €33.50

texture.

Baron de ley Rioja Reserva (Spain)

A modern style of fruit driven Rioja with ripe strawberry flavours nicely seasoned with American Oak.

Bottle €44.00

Chateauneuf-du-Pape la Calice de Saint Pierre (France)

Concentrated strawberry, black cherry & damson jam aromas with autumnal fruit flavours on the palate.

Bottle €56.00

NON ALCOHOLIC WINE

Leitz Cabernet Sauvignon (Red)

Darl and full bodied de-alcholised red wine with fruit bouquet of blackberry and noble hints of plum.

Bottle €27.00

ROSÉ

Noemie Vernaux Rosé (France)

A beautiful pale pink colour with subtle perfumed flavours of strawberries & summer cherries.

Bottle €27.50



SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

Furlan Prosecco Frizante (Italy) Snipe 20cl

A particularly fresh and aromatic lightly sparkling wine with a fine mousse & a long lasting flavour.

Bottle €11.50

Bosco Frizante (Italy)

Lovely aromas of flowers, apples and pears introduce this wine with its delicate fruity flavours and mouth-tingling bubbles.

Bottle €33.00

De Castelnau Champagne Brut Réserve (Champagne, France)

Aromas of hawthron & elderflower with flavours of peach and apricot with subtle overtones of almonds & hazelnuts.

Bottle €79.00

1/2 BOTTLE WHITE

NCrucero Sauvignon Blanc (Chile)

A crystal pure fruitiness, laden with pineapple, lemon & lime flavours.

Bottle €15.50

Pino Grigio, Santa Sofia, Veneto (Italy)

A superior example of the popular Pinot Grigio grape; this one is a full-bodied wine with luscious scents of peaches and apricots.

Bottle €16.50

1/2 BOTTLE WHITE

Crucero Caberet Sauvignon (Chile)

A crystal pure fruitiness, laden with pineapple, lemon & lime flavours.

Bottle €15.50



COCKTAILS

Bellini

Peach or mango puree with prosecco

€15.00

Espresso Martini

Premium vodka, coffee liquer and arabica coffee served in a chilled martini glass.

€15.00

Pornstar Martini

Premium vodka, vanilla, passion fruit and lime juice served in a chilled martini glass

€15.00

French Martini

Vanilla vodka, chambord, lemon juice and pineapple juice garnished with fresh mint.

€14.00

Cosmopolitan

Citron vodka, cointreau, lime juice, cranberry juice and cranberry bitters served in a chilled martini glass garnished with flamed grapefruit.

€15.00

Bramble

Gin, lemon juice and sugar syrup served on the rocks with crushed ice and garnished with lemon wheel & chambord.

€14.00

Sex On The Beach

Premium vodka, peach liquer topped with cranberry and orange juice served tall over lots of ice.

€14.00

Cucumber & Elderflower Collins

Gin, elderflower liquer, lemon juice, sugar and cucumber slices topped with soda water & garnished with edible flower.

€15.00

Old Fashioned

Bourbon, sugar syrup and ango bitters served on the rocks garnished with an orange twist.

€15.00

Whiskey Sour

Whiskey sour, lemon juice, sugar syrup and egg white served on the rocks garnished with bitters and orange coin.

€15.00

Mojito

Bacardi with a choice of:

Fresh mint, blackberry, raspberry, strawberry or blueberry muddled over crushed ice and topped with soda water.

€14.00



COCKTAILS

Margarita

Tequila, cointreau, sugar syrup, sweet & sourmmix finished with a salted rim

€14.00

Chambord Sour

Chambord, raspberry syrup, sugar syrup, sweet & sour mix and egg white served in a whiskey glass.

€15.00

Daquiri

Bacardi with a choice of:

Raspberry, passionfruit, strawberry, mango or peach. Served tall over crushed ice.

€14.00

Jack Frost

Cork Dry Gin, Blue Caracao, sweet & sour mix, sugar syrup & egg white served in a martini glass & garnished with fresh mint.

€15.00

MOCKTAILS

Nojito

Lime juice, sugar syrup and mint with a choice of:

Passionfruit | Pineapple | Strawberry | Raspberry | Coconut

€7.00

Strawberry Bliss

Cranberry juice, strawberry puree, lime juice and sugar syrup served with crushed ice and garnished with strawberry & lime wheel

€7.00

Pena Colada

Pineapple juice, coconut puree, lime juice & cream served with crushed ice garnished with pineapple & lime wedge

€7.00

Popstar Martini

Pineapple juice, passionfruit puree & lemon juice served with a shot of soda water

€7.00